
NAME COMPANY E-MAIL PHONE
1 Albert Lopez Acadamy Mortgage albert.lopez@academymortgage.com 559-320-5568

2 Alicia Ramirez Alterra Home Loans aramirez@goalterra.com 559-412-5550

3 Ali Haider American Financial ahaider@americanfinancial1.com 559-900-2317

4 Jasmin Palacios American Pacific Mortgage jasmin.palacios@apmortgage.com 559-674-7669

5 Jose Rodriguez Welcome Home Funding jose.rodriguez@whfunding.com 559-718-9197

6 Nidya Juarez Big Valley Mortgage nidya.juarez@apmortgage.com 559-213-2082

7 Lupe Mendez Country Club Mortgage lupe@ccmloans.com 559-307-5658

8 Trina Mendez Country Club Mortgage trina@ccmloans.com 559-824-1866

9 Valerie Houseworth Country Club Mortgage valerie@ccmloans.com 559-273-8257

10 Bob Voss Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp. bob.voss@fairwaymc.com 559-269-1920

11 Monica Reyes-Aguilar Alameda Mortgage Corp. monica.reyes-aguilar@alamedamortgage.com 559-347-1601

12 Carolyn Charlton L.O.A.N. Services, Inc. ccharlton@loanservices.com 559-289-8283

13 Wendy Parlavecchio L.O.A.N. Services, Inc. wparlavecchio@loanservices.com 559-375-7063

14 Dee McAlister Opulent Realty & Financial Co. dee@opulentco.com 559-892-1877

15 Ray Jones One Trust Home Loans Ray@oneray.com 559-346-7238

16 Mayra Delgado Precision Home Loans Mayra.Delgado@precisionhl.com 559-443-9630

17 Gail Meador Sierra Pacific Mortgage Gail.meador@spmc.com 559-288-2097

18 Denise Ogata Tri Counties Bank deniseogata@tcbk.com 559-905-2662

Homebuyer Assistance Program:
Approved Lender's List  

Dear First-Time Homebuyers:

The companies listed below are the only companies that may complete and submit a HAP application on your behalf.  These companies  

have attended the required County training which educates lenders on the guidelines of the County Homebuyer Assistance Program.


